

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 6682 OF 2024

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 5236 OF 2024

Shri Diamond Center Premises Co-op SocietyPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

D K Builders And Associates

....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FIRDOSH
PHIROZE POONIWALLA J**

DATE : 19th November, 2024

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 07/01/2025

(ASSOCIATE)